
LOT 15 PARKWOOD S/D.

576-333, 582-432, 596-626, 630-5

EAGLE ASSETS LLC
20638 NW 78TH AVE
ALACHUA, FL 32615

06-5S-18-10568-009

0700 MISC IMPROVED
04

6518.0100 1.00/

168 SE TUDOR GLN, LAKE CITY
04/29/2025 MLU

01/28/2021 JB 4.16 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

0
22,038
15,000
37,038

0
37,038

0
37,038
37,038

0

37,038

1555/2515 12/09/2025 QT U V 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

EAGLE ASSETS, LLC

1543/94 6/19/2025 TD U I 18 62,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

EAGLE ASSETS LLC
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41063 M H 01/29/2021

30503 M H 653 10/05/2012

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2022 2021 100 300

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 24 576.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2025 2024 100 8,640

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 36 24 864.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2025 2024 100 6,048

22,038

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


